
sn Level Expertise in area(s) in PE Name Designation School Email Cluster

1 Primary Assessment and Jan Hu Wen Ying (Ms) HOD Anderson Primary School jan_hu@schools.gov.sg N6

2 Primary Assessment using ICT Tan Yong Guan (Mr) SH Xinghua Primary School tan_yong_guan@schools.gov.sg S6

3 Primary Coaching (Floorball) Shahizan B Ahmad (Mr) LT Damai Primary School shahizan_b_ahmad@schools.gov.sg E4

4 Primary Coaching (Football) Roslan Bin Sa'ad (Mr) HOD Lakeside Primary roslan_bin_saad@schools.gov.sg W7

5 Primary Coaching (Netball) Hanifah Bte Jasman (Mdm) Teacher Compassvale Primary School hanifah_jasman@schools.gov.sg N3

6 Primary Coaching (Netball) Jean Chia Gek Lan (Ms) ST Jurong West Primary School chia_gek_lan@schools.gov.sg W3

7 Primary Curriculum Leadership Fu Siqiang (Mr) HOD Fairfield Methodist School (Primary) fu_siqiang@schools.gov.sg S2

8 Primary Curriculum Leadership Teo Mei Ling, Lynn (Ms) HOD River Valley Primary School teo_mei_ling_lynn@schools.gov.sg S4

9 Primary Curriculum Leadership Teo Yili Alison (Ms) HOD Punggol View Primary School teo_yili_alison@schools.gov.sg E1

10 Primary Dance Muhammad Nizam B Shahri (Mr) HOD Montfort Junior School muhammad_nizam_b_shahri@schools.gov.sg N4

11 Primary Dance Eileen Low (Mrs) YH (Upper Pri) Fernvale Primary School phua_eileen@schools.gov.sg N3

12 Primary Dance Muhammad Asyik Bin Abdul Aziz (Mr) Teacher Haig Girls’ School muhd_asyik_abdul_aziz@schools.gov.sg E5

13 Primary E-Pedagogy Lim Chun Wei Edmund (Mr) ST Teck Ghee Primary School lim_chun_wei_edmund@moe.edu.sg S7

14 Primary E-Pedagogy Mohamad Noor Bin Salim (Mr) HOD (ICT) Queenstown Primary School mohamad_noor_salim@schools.gov.sg S2

15 Primary Early Childhood Learning through Play Kwok Hui Min (Ms) YH Alexandra Primary School kwok_hui_min@moe.edu.sg S4

16 Primary Games and Sports Felix Hector Gomez (Mr) LT St. Gabriel's Primary School felix_hector_gomez@schools.gov.sg W1

17 Primary Games and Sports and Netball Helen Low (Mrs) LT Park View Primary School helen_low_kwee_fong@moe.edu.sg E6

18 Primary Games and Sports, Mentoring, CCE in PE Fazlin Jaya Indra (Mr) LT Xinghua Primary School fazlin_jaya_indra@moe.edu.sg S6

19 Primary Games and Sports, Use of Questioning and Lim Wei Peng Jeremy (Mr) ST Punggol View Primary School lim_wei_peng_jeremy@schools.gov.sg E1

20 Primary Games Concept Approach and Non-linear Mishon Lew Kooi Eng (Ms) LT Woodlands Primary School lew_kooi_eng@schools.gov.sg N7

21 Primary Gymnastics Chin Junli Barry (Mr) SH Woodlands Primary School chin_junli_barry@schools.gov.sg N7

22 Primary Gymnastics and Use of Effective Questioning Ng Wee Hua (Ms) LT River Valley Primary School ng_wee_hua@schools.gov.sg S4

23 Primary ICT in Outdoor Education Seah Kai Ren Harold (Mr) ST Hougang Primary School seah_kai_ren_harold@schools.gov.sg N3

24 Primary Mentoring and Inclusive PE Siua Kian Ling Cassandra (Ms) LT Cantonment Primary School siua_kian_ling_cassandra@moe.edu.sg S4

25 Primary Nonlinear Pedagogy Abdul Khabir Bin Abdul Razak (Mr) ST Maha Bodhi School abdul_khabir_abdul_razak@schools.gov.sg E7

26 Primary Nonlinear Pedagogy Lim Wei Sheng (Mr) HOD
Paya Lebar Methodist Girls School 

(Primary)
lim_wei_sheng@schools.gov.sg E5

27 Primary Nonlinear Pedagogy / Gymnastics / Wong Wan Jin, Jovita (Ms) SH Teck Whye Primary School wong_wan_jin_jovita@schools.gov.sg W5

28 Primary Outdoor Education Kassidy B Kamis (Mr) HOD Rosyth School kassidy_b_kamis@schools.gov.sg N3

29 Primary Outdoor Education Adib Azad (Mr) Special Assistant (School Excellence) Schools Division, MOE adib_azad_jasman@moe.edu.sg W4

30 Primary Outdoor Education Idayu Dewi Bt Juwari (Ms) SH Edgefield Primary School idayu_dewi_bt_juwari@schools.gov.sg N3

31 Primary Outdoor Education and Mentoring, Shang Thian Huat (Mr) HOD Blangah Rise Primary School thian_huat_shang@moe.edu.sg S2

32 Secondary Assessment Kelvin Yee Chee Chung (Mr) ST St Patrick's School kelvin_yee_chee_chung@moe.edu.sg E7

33 Secondary Badminton Koh Suan Lam (Mr) LT River Valley High School koh_suan_lam@moe.edu.sg W7

34 Secondary Basketball Ho Wei Kwok Alvin (Mr) SH Dunearn Secondary School ho_wei_kwok_alvin@schools.gov.sg W2

35 Secondary Basketball Arthur Lim Heng Boon (Mr) HOD (holding) Crest Secondary School arthur_lim@schools.gov.sg N4

36 Secondary Coaching (Floorball) Amir Hamzah Bin Mohamed Salleh (Mr) HOD Pasir Ris Secondary School amir_hamzah@schools.gov.sg E6

37 Secondary Coaching (Handball) Ng Shilin (Ms) Teacher St. Anthony's Canossian Secondary ng_shilin@schools.gov.sg E4

38 Secondary Curriculum Leadership Ravi Chandran s/o Kannan (Mr) HOD Naval Base Secondary School ravi_chandran_kannan@schools.gov.sg N2

39 Secondary Floorball Jamie Chong (Mr) Teacher Riverside Secondary School chong_jamie@schools.gov.sg N5

40 Secondary Football Mohamed Osman Bin Mohamed Noor (Mr) ST St Andrew Secondary School mohamed_osman_mohamed_noor@moe.edu.sg S5

41 Secondary Games and Sports (Learn to Play / Learn to Kwok Weng Meng Michael (Mr) ST Regent Secondary School kwok_weng_meng_michael@moe.edu.sg W6

42 Secondary Games Concept Approach (Use of Edna Tay Chee Joo (Ms) LT Naval Base Secondary School tay_chee_joo@schools.gov.sg N2

43 Secondary Netball Tan Lee Hiang, Wendy (Ms) SH North Vista Secondary School tan_lee_hiang_wendy@schools.gov.sg N1

44 Secondary Non-contact Rugby Loh Shunheng, Gideon (Mr) SH Broadrick Secondary School loh_shunheng_gideon@schools.gov.sg E5

45 Secondary Non-contact Rugby and  Lim Junxuan Christopher (Mr) AYH Swiss Cottage Secondary School lim_junxuan_christopher@schools.gov.sg W4

46 Secondary Outdoor Education Chong Wee Er Timothy (Mr) SH (SL & OE) Northbrooks Secondary School chong_wee_er_timothy@schools.gov.sg N6

47 Secondary Outdoor Education, Coaching (Athletics) Sanjay s/o Radakrishna (Mr) YH Northbrooks Secondary School sanjay_radakrishna@schools.gov.sg N6

48 Secondary Physical Health and Fitness and Differentiated Lee Wung Yew (Mr) ST Assumption English Secondary School lee_wung_yew@moe.edu.sg W6
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49 Secondary
Ultimate Frisbee and

Curriculum Leadership
Ho J Yen, Louis (Mr) HQ, MOE (NIE Secondment EO Hold 

Post)

NIE ho_j_yen_louis@nie.edu.sg N1

50 Secondary Volleyball Ong Chen Hwee Aubury (Mr) YH East Spring Secondary Schoool ong_chen_hwee_aubury@schools.gov.sg E3

51 Pre-U Basketball Lee Wei Ming Allen (Mr) Teacher Eunoia Junior College lee_wei_ming_allen@moe.edu.sg N1

52 Pre-U Coaching (Football, Middle distance, Cross Tan Yew Hwee (Mr) HOD Victoria JC tan_yew_hwee@schools.gov.sg E7

53 Pre-U Functional Fitness Mus Effendi bin Musa (Mr) Teacher Yishun Innova Junior College mus_effendi_musa@schools.gov.sg N7

54 Pre-U Functional Fitness Lee Joon Keong (Mr) ST Yishun Innova Junior College lee_joon_keong@schools.gov.sg N7

55 Pre-U Handball Chen Yuliang (Mr) SH Catholic Junior College chen_yuliang@schools.gov.sg S5

56 Pre-U Physical Health and Fitness, Running and Han Poh Kwang Kenny (Mr) LT Tampines Meridian Junior College han_poh_kwang_kenny@schools.gov.sg E1
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